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$975,000

32006 SW 206TH AVE, HOMESTEAD FL 33030
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Experience luxury living in this elegant 5BD, 4BR Redlands home
on a sprawling corner lot. Enjoy abundant natural light, timeless
tile flooring, and a thoughtfully designed layout with a private
primary suite. The chef’s kitchen boasts newer appliances, while
impact windows and doors offer peace of mind. Recessed
lighting, crown molding, and framed ceilings add […]

• 5 beds
• 4 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: EMERALD GREENS SUB

Bedrooms: 5 beds Bathrooms: 4 baths

Living Square Feet: 2884 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 19443 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible Restrictions Tax Year: 2023

Tax Annual Amount: $6,448 Pool Y/N: Yes

County: Miami-Dade County Date added: Added 5 months ago

Original List Price: $985,000 DOM: 126

MLS ID: A11612797

Building Details
Building Area Total: 3848 sq ft Parking Features: Driveway

View: Garden Building Name: EMERALD GREENS SUB

Covered Spaces: 2 Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Garage Spaces: 2 Garage Y/N: Yes

Roof: Barrel Roof

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: Other Room Living Room Features: Den/Library/Office

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Other Patio & Porch Features: Open Porch

Architectural Style: Attached, One Story Spa Y/N: Yes

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal,
Dryer, Microwave, Washer

Pool Features: In Ground Sewer: Septic Tank

Exterior Features: Other Cooling Y/N: Yes

Window Features: Complete Other Protection, High
Impact Windows

Cooling: Central Air

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Den/Library/Office Heating: Central

Furnished: Unfurnished Flooring: Tile

Fencing: Fenced


